&

%'\fr 9!\\‘50

QﬁWENTOr
: :i'

‘9"1\' DE\JE\"

HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs
Housing Activity Chart Report

s
&
[}
=2
7
%

Important Notes About This Data:  This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently
verified by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site. In some
cases, a community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target
population served. Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

CoC Number: FL-604
CoC Name: Monroe County CoC

Summary of all beds reported by Continuum of Care:

Family Units Family Beds Individual Beds Total Beds
Emergency Shelter 0 14 233 247
Transitional Housing 0 0 134 134
Permanent Supportive Housing 0 20 197 217
Subtotal Homeless Housing (Emergency + Transitional)* 0 14 367 381
Grand Total 0 34 564 598
CoC beds reported by Program Type:
Emergency Shelter for Mixed Populations
Family Family Individual Total Beds Seasonal Overflow / Voucher
Provider Name Facility Name Units Beds Beds
Samuel's House Mary Spottswood 0 14 22 36 0 0
Emergency Shelter for Single Individuals
Family Family Individual Total Beds  Seasonal ~ Overflow / Voucher
Provider Name Facility Name Units Beds Beds
Catholic Charities Frances Home 0 0 18 18 0 0
Domestic Abuse Shelter DAS-Marathon 0 0 26 26 0 0
FK Outreach Coalition Neece 0 0 20 20 0 0
FK Outreach Coalition Kots 0 0 110 110 0 0
Guidance Clinic-MK Adult/Detox 0 0 8 8 0 0
Guidance Clinic-MK Adults/Crisis-MlI 0 0 11 11 0 0

*HUD’s point-in-time count does not include persons in permanent supportive housing as currently homeless.



&

%'\fr 9!\\‘50

QﬁWENTOr
: :i'

‘9"1\' DE\JE\"

s
&
[}
=2
7
%

Important Notes About This Data:

Housing Activity Chart Report

HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs

This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently

verified by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site. In some
cases, a community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target

population served. Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

Emergency Shelter for Youth (Under 18 yrs.)

Provider Name

FK Children Shelter

Facility Name

Jelsemana

Transitional Housing for Single Individuals

Provider Name
AIDS Help, Inc.
FKOC

FKOC

FKOC

FKOC

Guidance Clinic-MK
Guidance Clinic-MK
USFF

VOA

Facility Name
Marty's Place
Sunlight House
Sunshine House
SunRich House
Sunrise House
Adult Ml
KTR/Adult/Felons
Peacock Apts.
Vets Transitional

Permanent Supportive Housing for Mixed Populations

Provider Name
AIDS Help, Inc.
Aids Help, Inc.

AIDS Help, Inc.
AIDS Help, Inc.
AIDS Help, Inc.

*HUD’s point-in-time count does not include persons in permanent supportive housing as currently homeless.

Facility Name
Harvey House
Helping Hands
McCarty-Rogers
Seebol Place
Marty's Place

2

Family
Units

0

Family
Units

o

O O O O o o o o

Family
Units

0

0
0
0
0

Family
Beds

0

Family
Beds

o

O O O O o o o o

Family
Beds

2

5
5
4
4

Individual
Beds

18

Individual
Beds

9
20
14
12
26

2
12
24
15

Individual
Beds

12
45
13
12
14

Total Beds

18

Total Beds

20
14
12
26

12
24
15

Total Beds

14
50
18
16
18

Seasonal

Seasonal

O O O O o o o o o

Seasonal

o O O o o

Overflow / Voucher

Overflow / Voucher

O O O O o o o o o

Overflow / Voucher

o O O O o



&

‘zf‘? N o N\QQ

QﬁWENTOr
: :i'

‘9‘%’ DE\JE\"

HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs
Housing Activity Chart Report

s
&
[}
=2
7
%

Important Notes About This Data:  This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently
verified by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site. In some
cases, a community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target
population served. Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

Permanent Supportive Housing for Single Individuals

Family Family Individual Total Beds Seasonal Overflow / Voucher
Provider Name Facility Name Units Beds Beds
AIDS Help, Inc. Triples 0 0 6 0 0
Aids Help, Inc. Marty's New 0 0 3 0 0
Aids Help, Inc. Seebol New 0 0 4 0 0
Catholic Charities St. Bedes 0 0 10 10 0 0
MARC Sunset Harbor 0 0 1 1 0 0
MARC Don Moore 0 0 12 12 0 0
MARC Grinnell 0 0 0 0
MARC Fogarty 0 0 0 0
MARC Von Phister 0 0 0 0
MARC Windsor 0 0 15 15 0 0
Samuel's House Structured Living 0 0 16 16 0 0
USFF, Inc. Heron 0 0 16 16 0 0
Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth (Under 18 yrs.)
Family Family Individual Total Beds Seasonal Overflow / Voucher
Provider Name Facility Name Units Beds Beds
FK Children's Shelter Pinciana 2 0 0 6 6 0 0

*HUD’s point-in-time count does not include persons in permanent supportive housing as currently homeless.

3





