

# **HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs Housing Activity Chart Report**

Important Notes About This Data: This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently verified by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site. In some cases, a community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target population served. Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

CoC Number: FL-604

**CoC Name: Monroe County CoC** 

### Summary of all beds reported by Continuum of Care:

	Family Units	Family Beds	<b>Individual Beds</b>	<b>Total Beds</b>
Emergency Shelter	0	14	233	247
Transitional Housing	0	0	134	134
Permanent Supportive Housing	0	20	197	217
Subtotal Homeless Housing (Emergency + Transitional)*	0	14	367	381
Grand Total	0	34	564	598

## **CoC** beds reported by Program Type:

### **Emergency Shelter for Mixed Populations**

Provider Name	Facility Name	Family Units	Family Beds	Individual Beds	Total Beds	Seasonal	Overflow / Voucher
Samuel's House	Mary Spottswood	0	14	22	36	0	0

#### **Emergency Shelter for Single Individuals**

Provider Name	Facility Name	Family Units	Family Beds	Individual Beds	Total Beds	Seasonal	Overflow / Voucher
Catholic Charities	Frances Home	0	0	18	18	0	0
Domestic Abuse Shelter	DAS-Marathon	0	0	26	26	0	0
FK Outreach Coalition	Neece	0	0	20	20	0	0
FK Outreach Coalition	Kots	0	0	110	110	0	0
Guidance Clinic-MK	Adult/Detox	0	0	8	8	0	0
Guidance Clinic-MK	Adults/Crisis-MI	0	0	11	11	0	0



VOA

# **HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs Housing Activity Chart Report**

Important Notes About This Data: This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently verified by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site. In some cases, a community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target population served. Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

#### **Emergency Shelter for Youth (Under 18 yrs.)**

Provider Name	Facility Name	Family Units	Family Beds	Individual Beds	Total Beds	Seasonal	Overflow / Voucher
FK Children Shelter	Jelsemana	0	0	18	18	0	0
Transitional Housing for Single Individuals  Family Family Individual Total Beds Seasonal Overflow / Voucher							Overflow / Voucher
Provider Name	Facility Name	Units	Beds	Beds	Total Deus	Scasonar	Overnow / voucher
AIDS Help, Inc.	Marty's Place	0	0	9	9	0	0
FKOC	Sunlight House	0	0	20	20	0	0

Aids Help, Inc.	Marty 8 1 face	U	U	7	7	U	U
FKOC	Sunlight House	0	0	20	20	0	0
FKOC	Sunshine House	0	0	14	14	0	0
FKOC	SunRich House	0	0	12	12	0	0
FKOC	Sunrise House	0	0	26	26	0	0
Guidance Clinic-MK	Adult MI	0	0	2	2	0	0
Guidance Clinic-MK	KTR/Adult/Felons	0	0	12	12	0	0
USFF	Peacock Apts.	0	0	24	24	0	0

#### **Permanent Supportive Housing for Mixed Populations**

Provider Name	Facility Name	Family Units	Family Beds	Individual Beds	Total Beds	Seasonal	Overflow / Voucher
AIDS Help, Inc.	Harvey House	0	2	12	14	0	0
Aids Help, Inc.	Helping Hands	0	5	45	50	0	0
AIDS Help, Inc.	McCarty-Rogers	0	5	13	18	0	0
AIDS Help, Inc.	Seebol Place	0	4	12	16	0	0
AIDS Help, Inc.	Marty's Place	0	4	14	18	0	0

Vets Transitional

0

15



## **HUD's 2005 Continuum of Care Homeless Assistance Programs Housing Activity Chart Report**

Important Notes About This Data: This report is based on information provided to HUD by Continuums of Care in the 2005 Continuum of Care application and has not been independently verified by HUD. For inquiries about data reported by a specific Continuum of Care, please contact that jurisdiction directly. CoC contact information can be found on the HUD web site. In some cases, a community may have listed a program in the Housing Activity Chart but did not provide sufficient information/detail for HUD to understand the number of beds/units available and the target population served. Those programs have been removed for the purposes of this report.

#### **Permanent Supportive Housing for Single Individuals**

Provider Name	Facility Name	Family Units	Family Beds	Individual Beds	<b>Total Beds</b>	Seasonal	Overflow / Voucher
AIDS Help, Inc.	Triples	0	0	6	6	0	0
Aids Help, Inc.	Marty's New	0	0	3	3	0	0
Aids Help, Inc.	Seebol New	0	0	4	4	0	0
Catholic Charities	St. Bedes	0	0	10	10	0	0
MARC	Sunset Harbor	0	0	1	1	0	0
MARC	Don Moore	0	0	12	12	0	0
MARC	Grinnell	0	0	3	3	0	0
MARC	Fogarty	0	0	3	3	0	0
MARC	Von Phister	0	0	6	6	0	0
MARC	Windsor	0	0	15	15	0	0
Samuel's House	Structured Living	0	0	16	16	0	0
USFF, Inc.	Heron	0	0	16	16	0	0

### Permanent Supportive Housing for Youth (Under 18 yrs.)

Provider Name	Facility Name	Family Units	Beds	Individual Beds	Total Beds	Seasonal	Overflow / Voucher
FK Children's Shelter	Pinciana 2	0	0	6	6	0	0